Secure Sitter”

TIP & SLIP PROOF FEEDING CHAIR

'Foundation3®

THE MOST TRUSTED NAME IN CHILD CARE"

Remove the tray
quickly & easily by
pressing the triggers
underneath the tray |
and lifting up

+ Available in five popular seat heights to allow children’s

feet to rest on ground for maximum comfort.

« No tip feet provide stable base to keep chair securely

on the floor.

« Three point adjustable harness keeps child safely in place.

Chairs stack 4 high for
space saving storage

 Feeding chair enables child to self-load with minimal
assistance from caregiver.

« No Slip™ passive restraint prevents child from sliding
out of seat.

« Smooth surface makes it easy to clean and sanitize.

DESCRIPTION SIZE SKU#

Secure Sitter™ Feeding Chair
Secure Sitter™ Feeding Chair
Secure Sitter™ Feeding Chair
Secure Sitter™ Feeding Chair
Secure Sitter™ Feeding Chair

PRODUCT INFORMATION: 5" 7"
Weight: 6 lbs 6 lbs
Overall height: 155" 175"
Length: 20" 20"
Width: 21.5" 21.5"

9
6 Ibs
19.5"
20"

215"

"

6 Ibs
21.5"
20"
215"

|3"
6 Ibs
23.5"
20"
215"

5" Seat Height 4605247
7" Seat Height 4607247
9" Seat Height 4609247
['I" Seat Height 4601247
I3" Seat Height 4603247
SHIPPING INFORMATION:

Ship Weight: 7 Ibs.

Carton Size: 18" x 16" x 9"

FOB.: Medina, Ohio
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